2024 FALL LEAGUE STANDINGS WEEK 1 SEP 9 - SEP 15 2024

*Please TEXT in your scores by Noon the following day to: (937) 317-0060

All rescheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Sponsor

Team

Week 3 Pts

Weeks Played

PATTERSON PUB
KINGS POINT PUB
KATZ

PATTERSON PUB
AMVETS 464

KATZ

DIPLOMAT LOUNGE

KINGS TABLE

STAR CITY BREWING CO.

PATTERSON PUB
DIPLOMAT LOUNGE
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS TABLE

PATTERSON PUB
KINGS POINT PUB
PATTERSON PUB
KATZ

KINGS POINT PUB
THE BAR TIME

MULVANEY'S

THE BAR TIME
MULVANEY'S
KINGS POINT PUB

STAR CITY BREWING CO.

THE BAR TIME

AMVETS 464
PATTERSON PUB
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS POINT PUB
DIPLOMAT LOUNGE
KINGS POINT PUB

KINGS TABLE
KINGS POINT PUB
KATZ

KATZ

KATZ

STAR CITY BREWING CO.

PATTERSON PUB
DIPLOMAT LOUNGE
KATZ

KINGS TABLE
PATTERSON PUB

QUARTER
RAT PACK
JAMES AND THE DART BREAKERS
THE WILD
G-RAT

WHAT'S DARTS
A BUNCH OF BULLS HIT
DART FORCE

DIME
TRIPLE-DEMIC!
404 TEAM NAME NOT FOUND
BACK THE BLUE
DIPLOMAT DRIFTERS
DOUBLE TROUBLE
EMERSON BIGGUNS

GREEN
26ERS
DUST KUTTERS
BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
HERE FOR THE BEER
PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
DARTFUL DODGERS

GEM
BOMBIN' JAEGER 560
IDNB!
ISOTTB
OLD BULLS
BDE
PRIME TIME

GOLD

STICK 'EM WITH THE POINTY END
SHITS & TICKLES

DAYTON DAWGS

QUESTIONABLE MATH

MISFITS

INNKEEPERS

COPPER
CUP OF CAMPFIRE
BULL STARTS HERE
KATZ SCRATCH FEVER
MINIONS
ALLEY KATZ

BLUE
TIPS & SHAFTS
HITMEN
HIGH LIFES
3RD DART'S THE CHARM
KING'S CREW
FLIGHTS OF FANCY

14
11
13

BYE
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24
26
20

36
13
25
33
24
16

33
31
27
22
18
16

17
14
15
BYE
12

17
12
17
20
12

24
21
18
16

10
18
17
16
15
14

65
57
48
41
34
16

106
83
75
58
44
26

106
91
84
72
45
43

46
46
28
27
27

55
48
45
43
43
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